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Senate Approved Questions

Collector: division

Response Count

Faculty of Arts 79

Faculty of Education and
Social Work

60

Faculty of Science 14

School of Business & 26
Economics
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Part A. General Questions
Administered to all courses

Strongly Disagree =0 Disagree =1 Agree =2 Strongly Agree =3

Al. The course was a valuable learning experience

for me.

Response

Strongly
disagree

Disagree
Agree

Strongly agree

Count

9 2.4% |
16 4.3% I
199 53.2%

Total: 374 Mean: 2.4 Std. Dev: 0.7
Median: 3 Mode: 3

A2. The course challenged me to do my best work.

Response

Strongly
disagree

Disagree
Agree

Strongly agree

Count

9 2.4% I

26 7.0% .

191 51.2%

Total: 373 Mean: 2.4 Std. Dev: 0.7
Median: 3 Mode: 3

A3. I think the course content reflected the learning A4. The course experience increased my
outcomes, as stated in the course outline.

Response

Strongly
disagree

Disagree
Agree

Strongly agree

Count

9 2.4% i
16 4.3% |
187 50.1%

Total: 373 Mean: 2.4 Std. Dev: 0.7
Median: 3 Mode: 3

appreciation for the subject matter.

Response

Strongly
disagree

Disagree
Agree

Strongly agree

Count

10 2.7% |

30 8.1% .

180 48.4%

Total: 372 Mean: 2.3 Std. Dev: 0.7
Median: 2 Mode: 3
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